Zondag
26 Juni 2022

LOTTREKKING - TIRAGE AU SORT - DRAW - STARTVERLOSUNG - Zondag 26 Juni 2022

T.R.T.Hazewinkel

TRT HAZEWINKEL - 34ste Jeugdtriation

|Race 101 (8) Jwi2 10:00
1 K.R.Brugge [Verhoeven Noor] 11/22/011

2 K.R.Brugge [De Craemer Merel] 10/22/011

3 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Laloo Camille] 11/22/009

4 Antwerpse R.V. [Bertrand Margo] 10/22/003

5 Gentse RS [Laureyns Anna] 11/22/004

6 Gentse RS [Nienhuijs Sterre] 11/22/002

7 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Claeskens Mila] 11/22/014

8 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vermeire Lotte] 10/22/010
[Race 102 (18) IM12 10:00)
10 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Nica Klaas] 10/22/027

11 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Janssens Corneel] 11/22/007

12 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren Toon] 10/22/025

13 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Warre] 11/22/015

14 K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Louis] 10/22/018

15 Gentse RS [Verschaeve Jaco] 10/22/026

16 K.R.Sport Gent [Bodé Titus] 10/22/015

17 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dewulf Trever] 10/22/009

18 Brugse TR [Masyn Miro] 10/22/013

19 Gentse RS [Welvaert Julius] 11/22/006

20 Gentse RS [Hamelinck Leander] 10/22/007

21 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vanstechelman Nolan] 11/22/008

22 Gentse RS [Hermie Jacob] 10/22/008

23 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Smedts Vic] 10/22/022

24 Gentse RS [Denecker Viktor] 10/22/005

25 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Scheers Rune] 11/22/016

26 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Smedts Mil] 11/22/012

27 K.R.Brugge [Manhaeghe Arthur] 10/22/012
IRace 103 (1)  JW10 10:00)
30 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Goovaerts Lucie] 12/22/006
[Race 104 (2)  IM10 10:00)
35 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boussery Ruben] 12/22/003

36 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Cappelle Ibe] 12/22/004
[Race 105 (12) JW14 10:00|
40 Gentse RS [Roegiers Victoria] 08/22/014

41 Antwerpse R.V. [Plested-Karikas Katie] 09/22/033

42 Gentse RS [Roseeuw Nina] 08/22/013

43 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Hoof Remi] 08/22/042

44 Gentse RS [Van den Branden Lien] 08/22/009

45 K.R.Brugge [D'hertefelt Mira] 09/22/016
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46 Antwerpse R.V. [De Meester Minne]

47 K.R.Brugge [Vincke Babet]

48 Gentse RS [Persyn Sien]

49 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vermander Phebe]
50 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Laloo Ines]

51 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Laloo Ines]

08/22/001
09/22/020
09/22/006
08/22/017
09/22/014
09/22/014

[Race 106 (21) IM14

10:00

55 Brugse TR [Thiel Sebbe]

56 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Baert Kornél]
57 K.R.Brugge [Kerkaert Jasper]

58 K.R.Brugge [Lamon Xander]

59 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits]
60 Brugse TR [Vandewalle Benne]

61 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Robbe]
62 K.R.Brugge [Van Canneyt Pepijn]
63 Gentse RS [Foncke Damiaan]

64 K.R.Brugge [Gebruers Nils]

65 Gentse RS [Block Stan]

66 K.R.Brugge [Verhoeven Thor]

67 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Goossens Miro]
68 Brugse TR [De Schuyter Lars]

69 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Driessen Daan]
70 Gentse RS [Laureyns Otto]

71 Gentse RS [Arab Manouchehr]

72 Gentse RS [Van De Gucht Robbe]
73 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur]
74 Gentse RS [Verbeke Leon]

75 K.R.Brugge [Manhaeghe Tiboud]

09/22/012
08/22/041
09/22/019
08/22/020
08/22/038
09/22/011
08/22/018
08/22/026
08/22/010
09/22/017
08/22/015
08/22/021
09/22/015
09/22/021
08/22/016
09/22/004
08/22/003
09/22/005
09/22/031
09/22/007
08/22/023

IRace 107 (2)  JW16

1o:oo|

65 Gentse RS [Wellekens Julia]

66 Gentse RS [Jonckheere Jantien]

06/22/027
07/22/010

IRace 108 (8)  IM16

1o:oo|

70 Gentse RS [Persyn Nand]

71 Gentse RS [Nienhuijs Kasper]
72 Gentse RS [Muyssen Ferre]
73 Gentse RS [Cantineau Misha]
74 Gentse RS [Jordaens Josse]
75 Gentse RS [Cousaert Clement]
76 Gentse RS [Nouwynck Arthur]
77 Gentse RS [Mesdom Pieter]

07/22/015
07/22/012
07/22/028
07/22/014
06/22/026
06/22/016
07/22/023
06/22/025

Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI

20/06/2022 19:54:58
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2 Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI

[Race 109 (1)  JW18 10:00|

79 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Leemput Sofie] - L 04/22/026
[Race 110 (6)  IM18 10:00)
80 Gentse RS [Muyssen Tibor] 05/22/012
81 Gentse RS [De Smet Nicolai] 05/22/026
82 Gentse RS [Verbeke Daan] 05/22/015
83 Gentse RS [Mesdom Karel] 05/22/025
84 Gentse RS [Vandenheede Finn] 05/22/024
85 Gentse RS [Dequinnemaere Anton] - L 04/22/009
[Race 111 (2)  JW16 1X sprint 500m  12:00|

65 Gentse RS [Wellekens Julia (06/22/027)]
66 Gentse RS [Jonckheere Jantien (07/22/010)]

[Race 112 (8)  JM16 1X sprint 500 m  12:00|

70 Gentse RS [Persyn Nand (07/22/015)]

71 Gentse RS [Nienhuijs Kasper (07/22/012)]
72 Gentse RS [Muyssen Ferre (07/22/028)]
73 Gentse RS [Cantineau Misha (07/22/014)]
74 Gentse RS [Jordaens Josse (06/22/026)]
75 Gentse RS [Cousaert Clement (06/22/016)]
76 Gentse RS [Nouwynck Arthur (07/22/023)]
77 Gentse RS [Mesdom Pieter (06/22/025)]

[Race 113 (1) ~ JW18 1X sprint 500m  12:00|

79 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Leemput Sofie (04/22/026)]

[Race 114 (6)  JM18 1X sprint 500m  12:00|

80 Gentse RS [Muyssen Tibor (05/22/012)]

81 Gentse RS [De Smet Nicolai (05/22/026)]

82 Gentse RS [Verbeke Daan (05/22/015)]

83 Gentse RS [Mesdom Karel (05/22/025)]

84 Gentse RS [Vandenheede Finn (05/22/024)]

85 Gentse RS [Dequinnemaere Anton (04/22/009)]

Infa Service Belglum

20/06/2022 19:54:58
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